



2026:CGHC:18415

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 236 of 2017

State of Chhattisgarh **Vs.** Shivendra Singh Rathore

08.12.2017	Shri Anupam Dubey, Dy. G.A. for the State/ Appellant. Office note shows thatailable warrant report is awaited. List it afterailable warrant report is received. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Ashok .	